ZIMMATIC

BY LINDSAY

(9500MP

Riser and Collector Ring Assembly (Jan. 1997 - Present)

Original |Substitute Original |Substitute
Ref.| Part No. | Part No. Description Ref.| Part No. | Part No. Description
1 |03-0860-1 Bracket, Coll. Ring Shield Holder 10 |06-3091-3 Shield, Collector Ring
2 |03-4865-6 Band, Collector Ring 11 |06-3658-9 Screw, 3/8-16 x 2-1/4”, Gr. 5
3 |03-7989-1 Ring Assy, Collector, 10 Wire 12 |11-3946-8 Cover, Collector Ring
4 106-0120-3 Nut, 3/8-16, Hex 13 |11-3958-3 Riser Weldment
5 |06-0200-3 Gasket, Collector Ring, Top 14 |11-3968-2 Driver Weld., Collector Ring
6 |06-0210-2 Gasket, Collector Ring, Bottom 15 |11-3970-8 Frame Weldment, Swivel
7 |06-0800-0 Screw, 5/16-18 x 3/8”, Hex 16 |11-3975-7 Collar Weldment, Front
8 |06-0822-4 Nut, 5/16-18, Hex 17 [11-5411-1 Box, Junction, 6 x 6 x 4, Hoffman
9 |06-0834-9 Pin, Cotter, 1/8” x 1-1/2” 18 |14-8496-0 Ring Assy, Coll., 10 Wire, CE
P/N 1435380 Rev G (ECN 31357) B-19 Center Pivot Repair Parts Manual

9500MP



